
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 27 X 15 X 9 IN

REF: OCC9680772508280197001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 28AUG25
ACTWGT: 48.91 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

James Ratliff
James Ratliff

1500 Bethel Rd

(704) 380-7142
Wadesboro NC 28170 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8839 2364 4525

     28170

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8839 2364 4525


